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MATT LAMBOURNE
MARK GARRETT
MARTIN PITTS

PAUL COATES

STEVE SANDERCOCK
SIMON BOWERS
JOHN BUCK

JON COLLINS
GRAHAM AITCHISON
IVOR PROBERT
BRIAN PITT

OLIVER COOPER
ADRIAN HAZELWOOD
MARK DAY
TIMOTHY HODGETTS
ALISTAIR WOOD
DAVID WITNALL
NICK DUNCAN
DAVID WHITLOW
KARL BREAKSPEAR
ANDREW MADDISON
RON GUTFELD
WAYNE EDGINTON

Wiltshire 10 Mile

Bath Half

=
o

w o b N O

Highworth 5M

10

Berkeley 10K

=
O o

N B~ 0o

Lethbridge 10k

Frampton 10K

[ERN
N O

w N 0 -

Gloucester 10K

=
c O O

Xxc

Winchcombe 10K

Chippenham Half

Yo

Cirencester 10K

=
o O

[EEN

MEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP

>
S un
T >
v 3
T o
s ¢
S =
-
o
9 10
10
7
8
4
9
5
8
6

* best 8 scores count

15

= N W OO OO oW W OV

Races run

=
o W

B R RN R R NDNND W W WwwN bSO




Position

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
8

N NNNNNNNNRRRRRRRR R B
NN U1 WwWWwooOo WwWwNNUUBMWwWNODO

SHARON SMITH
ELAINE CHAPMAN
KIRSTY PITTS
ALICE MASON
JENNY HOFFMAN
CAT SHELLEY
HAZEL BRIDGES
SHARON BALDWIN
SOPHIE DENNETT
LAURIE DAVIS
SARAH GRAY

HALI KINSON
CAROLINE TERRY
TRACY EDGINTON
KATE POTTER
TRACY PITTS
CAROLINE COATES
SUE WHITTLES
CAROLINE SANDERCOCK
ELSPETH MURANO
JACKI DAY

RUTH HERBERT
AMANDA ROWAN
FATIMA BIRKETT
BECKY HEAL
CHARLEY TRYKUSH
ANDREA WOOD
SALLIE JAMIESON
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Rules / Scoring

1 Points will awarded based on finishing position: 1st place receives 10, 2nd 9 and so on

2 Every runner will receive at least 1 point if finishing the race

3 The best 8 results from each runner will count towards the final total

4 Runners must complete at least 5 events for their total points to count in the final
calculation of championship placings

5 Therefore, runners must complete at least 5 events to receive a prize

6 To receive points runners must wear official club running apparel

7 To receive points runners must enter under the Running Somewhere Else Club name

8 To receive points runners must compete under their own name
(if you take someone else's number you must get the name changed)

9 Trophies will be awarded to the overall 1st 2nd and 3rd placed runners at the end of
season prize giving (assuming there are 3 runners who have completed 5 races)

10 Separate competitions will be run for male / female runners

11 Both 1st or 2nd claim runners can score points

1 In the event of a tie for points for a prize (i.e. top 3 places), the head-to-head race
positions will be used.




